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Ligue Grand Est
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NUM
5721
5738
5714
5716
5733
5724
5730
5712
5715
5751
5753
5760
5745
5722
5740
5748
5725
5742
5739
5757
5743
5709
5744
5736
5759
5706
5708
5737
5718
5747

SCRAMBLE TOUR LORRAINE

18 juillet 2024 : Golf de LONGWY
19 juillet 2024 : Golf de FAULQUEMONT
20 juillet 2024 : Golf de SARREGUEMINES

Série1:1-30 Série 2: 31-60

INDEX1 JOUEUR 2

EQUIPES TRIEES PAR INDEX
JOUEUR 1

DUNKELBERG Valentin 3,7
NISS Julien 3,3
WERKSHAGEN David 3,2
PERUSSE Rémi 6,2
WELKER Véronique 7
JOCHUM Christian 8
REINLING Philippe 9,9
BURGARD DENIS 9,1
FABER PASCAL 7,4
de BONNECHOSE Christiai 5,1
MARIONEX Sandra 5,4
BARAN Jean-Marc 11,7
UHLMANN Valérie 13,1
BIEHL Dominique 16,8
SCHOEPF Anne 10,3
WATZKY Martial 14,3
HERRGOTT Bernard 18,5
CHAPON Patrick 8,1
MESSMER Bernard 12,8
GOEDERT Michel 12,4
SPETTEL Maurice 11,7
DUFOUR Gilles 13,7
MASCOLA Michel 14,2
PINOL Francois 11,6
WELKER Stéphane 3,4
ILTIS Jean-Luc 12
BERNARD CEDRIC 21,4
JOCHUM Jerome 11,8
CHAMPY Jean-Paul 17,2
JACOB Gilbert 17,1

ROLLIN Julien

COLVIN Nicolas
HANDKE Alain

ROYER Laurence
WAGNER Marc

ROLLIN Bernard
REINLING Chloé
JONCHERY FREDERIC
CASCIU Robert

de BONNECHOSE Sylvie
BRUN Martine
ESPIRITO Luis
UHLMANN Denis
MOSSER Serge
SCHOEPF Jean Marc
CHRETIEN Olivier
CROUTSCH Yannick
LANHER Jean Marc
MESSMER Angele
GOEDERT Murielle
IAMUNDO Joseph
FURTOSS Jeannine
BORGOGNONI Bernard
MORARD Patrick
WAGNER Marlyse
METZGER ILTIS Nathalie
RODRIGUEZ MICHAEL
BENTZ Thierry
MOCQUERY Patrick
TERRANA Carlo

(9

SCRawBLE
“IGOLFTOUR

28-avr. 2024

INDEX2 INDEXEQ RANG

5,8 9,5 1
8,8 12,1 2
9,4 12,6 3
8,8 15 4
9,1 16,1 5
8,9 16,9 6
7,5 17,4 7
8,7 17,8 8
10,8 18,2 9
13,6 18,7 10
14,2 19,6 11
8 19,7 12
7,9 21 13
6,4 23,2 14
13,8 24,1 15
9,8 24,1 16
6 24,5 17
17,5 25,6 18
13,2 26 19
14 26,4 20
14,8 26,5 21
12,9 26,6 22
12,5 26,7 23
15,3 26,9 24
24,1 27,5 25
16 28 26
7,7 29,1 27
18 29,8 28
12,8 30 29
13 30,1 30




NUM
5713
5711
5731
5735
5729
5723
5727
5710
5749
5701
5754
5728
5704
5750
5756
5702
5758
5734
5719
5707
5746
5703
5726
5717
5720
5732
5755
5741
5705
5752

JOUEUR 1

FUNK Marco
HLADNIK Raphael
ALEXANDRE Claude
LORBER Frederic
MARIE Jacques
TOURNIER Denis
JAMET Alain

CESARI Christian
FROEHLICHER Claude
OTTERSTROM Peter
DOUVINET Alphonse
PIOT Didier

VENS Xavier
VINCENS Matthieu
BIC Olivier Emmanuel
DE VOEGHT VALERIE
MILLARD Isabelle
CHABAUX Marc
HUBERT Laurence
JEHENSON MONIQUE
MEBS Benoit
GOCZOL Laurence
HERGOTT Joelle
THOMAS Bernard
MAIRE Anne-Cecile
PIMMEL Véronique
BAUMGARTEN Thierry

HEYER-Piersanti Gundula

JANDA jean marc
STANEK Danielle

INDEX1 JOUEUR 2

16,5
17
16,1
19,2
13,1
16,7
15,9
18,3
17,6
20,3
10,4
15,4
19,5
28
16
18
22,2
27,1
23,1
21
21,4
22,7
21,8
24,2
24
22,5
21,3
20
17,2
24,2

ARCES Livio

CHILLET Valentin
ROUGEMONT Bruno
LORBER Nadia
SASSARD Brigitte
FERY Eric

VALENTIN Jean - Yves
CONTI jean francois
BUCHLER Jean
EVRARD Thibaut
BITTEROLF Didier
PIOT Marie-Hélene
BOGAERT Isabelle
PIZZATO Jean Philippe

EL-JIZAOUI-ZAIKO Viktoryi

PEREZ Lionel
GREGO Daniel

Le NIGEN Catherine
LOUIS Christian
SAELENS KAREN
LETZTER Sylvie
DEFRU Anne

KOCH Agnes

PARE Didier

MAIRE Raymond
PIMMEL Christian
LAGAPPE Stéphane
PERSANTI Jean-Pierre
FREYLING Geraldine
STANEK Robert

INDEX2 INDEXEQ RANG

15
14,7
15,6
13,8
20,3
17,3
18,1
16,2
17
14,9
25,7
21,1
18,1
9,8
22
20,3
16,7
12,3
17,8
20,3
20,4
19,2
20,1
18
19
21
23,3
25
28
23,7

31,5
31,7
31,7
33
33,4
34
34
34,5
34,6
35,2
36,1
36,5
37,6
37,8
38
38,3
38,9
39,4
40,9
41,3
41,8
41,9
41,9
42,2
43
43,5
44,6
45
45,2
47,9

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60



